:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8635127

Mar 14, 2024 19:47 (UTC)

In epoch 269,847 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 255228 - 0.018440276 ETH®
70.88 USD

2 255229 - 0.018367803 ETH®
70.60 USD

3 255230 - 0.018364681 ETH®
70.59 USD

4 255231 - 0.018522492 ETH®
71.20 USD

S 255232 - 0.018557983 ETH®&®
71.34 USD

6 255233 - 0.018224678 ETH®
70.05 USD

7 255234 - 0.018383689 ETH®
70.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8635127
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/269847
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255228
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255229
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255230
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255231
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255232
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255233
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255234

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

255239

Validator Id

537079

Amount

0.018431670
70.85 USD

0.018507241
71.14 USD

0.018353594
70.55 USD

0.018523011
71.20 USD

0.018493455
71.09 USD

0.018552397
71.31 USD

0.018409674
70.77 USD

0.018496508
71.10 USD

0.018446267
70.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.043917959

168.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255235
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255236
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255237
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255238
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255239
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255240
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255241
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255242
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/255243
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/537079

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



