

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8635127

DATE & TIME Mar 14, 2024 · 19:47 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 269,847 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>255228</u>	- 0.018440276 ETH � 70.88 USD
2	<u>255229</u>	- 0.018367803 ETH � 70.60 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>255230</u>	- 0.018364681 ETH � 70.59 USD
4	<u>255231</u>	- 0.018522492 ETH � 71.20 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>255232</u>	- 0.018557983 ETH � 71.34 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>255233</u>	- 0.018224678 ETH � 70.05 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>255234</u>	- 0.018383689 ETH � 70.67 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>255235</u>	- 0.018431670 ETH � 70.85 USD
9	<u>255236</u>	- 0.018507241 ETH � 71.14 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>255237</u>	- 0.018353594 ETH � 70.55 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>255238</u>	- 0.018523011 ETH � 71.20 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>255239</u>	- 0.018493455 ETH � 71.09 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>255240</u>	- 0.018552397 ETH � 71.31 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>255241</u>	- 0.018409674 ETH � 70.77 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>255242</u>	- 0.018496508 ETH � 71.10 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>255243</u>	- 0.018446267 ETH � 70.91 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>537079</u>	+ 0.043917959 ETH � 168.82 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.